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&3 | No. X% & YITHAL
AU 1 |Apparel Creations Co., Ltd. RO Y, Ty www .apparelcreations.com
7NUL 2 |Chelae Co., Ltd. avb T RMBATSU R, OEM/ODM, TR =wH K www.chelaethailand.com
7L 3 [Fafalu Co., Ltd. i ABR www fafalu.co
7L 4  |Four Star Garment & Textile Co., Ltd. TR
AU 5 |Grand Knitwear Manufacturing Co., Ltd. Hhybky—, =k
7NUL 6 [Green Cotton (Thailand) Co., Ltd. BULEH, ML vy www.greencotton.co.th
FnLL | 7 |Heart and Mind Apparel Co., Ltd. FHMR. WA, R
FAUL | 8 |KIMURAHARU Import Export Co., Ltd. RALYY TovY, TR, vy, ARy
AL 9 |Lonely Two-Legged Creature Co., Ltd. ~¥ www.lonelytwoleggedcreature.com
Uk | 10 [SP. Brother Co., Ltd. ROLYY TorY, TE ARV YY. /Y www.spbrother.com
7LV | 11 [Sabina Fareast Co., Ltd. WATE. D2=7TF& www.sabina.co.th
FAUL | 12 [Spakits Co., Ltd. ELNETTHE www.spakits—disposable.com
FAUL | 13 |Thai Bra & Lingerie Co., Ltd. K& FvoT)—
AL | 14 |Thai Southeast Knitting Co., Ltd. BADLDE—4— www.thaisoutheast.com
7nUL | 15 [Theparerg Co., Ltd. oY, oy AN Ah—hk www theparerg.com
AL 16 |Thong Thai Textile Co., Ltd. RAR—YHIT7 www.thongthaitextile.com
7LV | 17 [TK Garment Co., Ltd. ZyhE#MP—2X www tkgarmentr.com
7NUL 18 [Uniform World Co., Ltd. A=Tr— L www.uniformworld.co.th
A 1 [United Textile Mills Co., Ltd. b E (RO, BED) www.unite dtextilemills.com
i 2 |Walrus Trading Co., Ltd. RE—KH, D1=7KRE www.walrus.co.th
i3 3 |AEC. Textile Co., Ltd. avhEHEM, avb ZEREHEM www.AECtextile.co.th
i 4 |Bangkok Chareon Lace Co., Ltd. Syl z)LL—R www.bangkokchareonlace.com
i 5 |Futuretex Co., Ltd. ZybEH DY H—F Dr—P— )T RNRUTYIR www futuretex2525.com
bk 3 6 |LD. Knitting Co., Ltd. Circular Fabric www.idknitting.com
i 7 |K.P.N. International Import and Export Co., Ltd. PUMIN:S: ]
i 8 [Ngarm Roong Textile Industry Co., Ltd. TXREA)L, LHELEH www.nrtextile.com
i 9  |Pacific knitting Factory Co., Ltd. FF—TILIT7. TAO & www pacific1968.com
fika:d 10 |Prasertsomboon Textile Co., Ltd FHEM, TR EH www.psbtextile.com
it o 11 |Santavee Intergroup Co., Ltd. it (G, RED) www.santaveetextiles.com
i 12 [Suratanapat Textile Ltd., Part. TXRE2A)L www.srptextile.com
it o 13 |Thanapaisal R.O.P. FFATIIT7A =4, oV & www.thanapaisal.com
b3 14 |The Natural Silk Ltd, Part. DIV www.thenaturalsilk.com
AR & 1 All Nine Co., Ltd. LS FANI VAU
ARER 2 |Asal Shoes Co., Ltd. AE2—X www.shoparelle.com
ARER 3 |Bangkok Rubber Public Co., Ltd. vk T 7 (OEM, OBM) WWww .pan—group.in.th
ARER 4 |[BKK Original Co., Ltd. Ny www bkkoriginal.com
ARER 5 [Classic Inter Leather Products Co., Ltd. BN\ BBG www.classic.co.th
ARER 6 |Fashion Hometex Co., Ltd. EfH.—Y. RHh—7 www.fashionhometex.com
ARER 7 |Joe House Co., Ltd. RYIRTFILIAYY  PVC/AYY www bigfootbag.net
ARER 8 |Oriental Bag Co., Ltd. - VAN ATy M- =¥ &
ARER 9 |Ring Co., Ltd. IBANUE VS Bt
ARER 10 |Suvino Corporation, Ltd. AVIVACL /N7 ¥ 7] www.suvinocorp.com
ARER 11 [TGI Import Export Co., Ltd. Ny www.east—flowers.com
ARER 12 |VR Vara Co.,, Ltd. BANY | EINY www.varabrand.com
OTOP 1 |AS World Trading MarketingCo., Ltd. 1EF. 7\ /I www.sivalifestyle.com
OTOP 2 [Boon Koon Group DIWHDARB—=T VLI a—IL
OTOP 3 |Giga Collection EVAOD) Facebook : Giga Collection
OTOP 4 |Impani Pa—Kao—-Ma fa—IL . HTED www.impani.com
OTOP | 5 |Jeda by Jidapa KE. 79—
OTOP 6 |Krajoodthai NITAUTTR Facebook.com/krajoodthai
OTOP 7 |Metta Handicraft WAKE www.mettahandicrafts.com
OTOP 8 |Mr. Leaf F—oFIIN\vT www.leaf2003.com
OTOP 9 |Oriental Motifs "Ny www thaitambon.com
OTOP | 10 [Reborn ToeY)—
OTOP | 12 [ST. Sea Star Leather Co., Ltd. IARE. hICERR www.seastar—leather.com
OTOP | 11 [Sirata Batik FEENTA—V. . VIN=TotH)— www.siratabatik.com
OTOP | 13 |Suntree Thai Weaving Center KEE, \wY Ya—)L  Ah—T www .suntree—thai.com
OTOP 14 |Thansuda Leather Group AV 7 £}
OTOP | 15 |Vanlapar rKE
OTOP | 16 |Yingthai KE, FHEYAND 7O — Facebook.com/yingthaiotop




